



ITEM	PART NO.	PART NAME / DESCRIPTION	NDS.	ITEM	PART NO.	PART NAME / DESCRIPTION	NDS.
1	W12720	MANHOLE COVER 4-STUD COMPLETE	1	22	W02270BLK	DRAIN PLUG END CAP 40MM BLACK	1
2	621621	PRESSURE GAUGE DRY 600KPA/90PSI BOTTOM MOUNT	1	23	W02267	DRAIN PLUG O RING 40MM	1
3	W12127	HEX NUT M16	4	24	W02269BLK	DRAIN PLUG BODY 40MM BLACK	1
4	W12126	WASHER M16 S/S304	8	25	W02213	O-RING 40MM B/U EPDM	1
5	6209430	LID YOKE LACRON	2	26	W02111PP	LATERAL 75MM PP	1
6	W12324	HEX THIN NUT	4	27	W02158PP	LATERAL END CAP SCREW PP	1
7	W12723	O-RING MANHOLE COVER OVAL 4-STUD W/CO	1	28	W02271BLK	BULKHEAD LOCK NUT 40MM	1
8	W12724	S/S SCREW 1"BSW MALE 1/4" BSP FEMALE THRD	1	29	W02268	GASKET B/HEAD 40MM	1
9	W12722	MANHOLE COVER OVAL 4-STUD WATERCO	1	30	W02272BLK	BULKHEAD BODY 40MM	1
10	W12301	O-RING BS113	4	31	W04058BLK	DRAIN PLUG 40MM COMPLETE	1
11	W12125	HEX BOLT N16X120MM	4				
	W02553BLK	B/U LOCK NUT 80MM [SMDT1200]	2	32	W12909	BOLT 3/4"BSW X 5.5" THRD 50MM SS304	60 (FOR 1200 & 1400) 72 (FOR 1600) 90 (FOR 1800)
	12221009	B/U LOCK NUT 100MM [SMDT1400/1600/1800]	2				
	W02255BLK	B/U PLAIN END 80MM [SMDT1200]	2				
	12221011	B/U PLAIN END 100MM [SMDT1400/1600/1800]	2	33	W12539	WASHER M20X40MMX3MM FLAT S/S304	120 (FOR 1200 & 1400) 144 (FOR 1600) 180 (FOR 1800)
	W02249	O-RING FOR UNION 80MM [SMDT1200]	2				
	W02553	O-RING FOR UNION 100MM [SMDT1400/1600/1800]	2				
	W02254B	BULKHEAD LOCK NUT 80MM [SMDT1200]	2	34	W22422	SPRING WASHER M20	60 (FOR 1200 & 1400) 72 (FOR 1600) 90 (FOR 1800)
	12221006	BULKHEAD LOCK NUT 100MM [SMDT1400/1600/1800]	2				
	W02250	GASKET BULKHEAD 80MM [SMDT1200]	2				
	W02539	GASKET BULKHEAD 100MM [SMDT1400/1600/1800]	2	35	W12910	NUT HEX 3/4"BSW SS304	60 (FOR 1200 & 1400) 72 (FOR 1600) 90 (FOR 1800)
	W02252B	BULKHEAD BODY 80MM [SMDT1200]	2				
	12221007	BULKHEAD BODY 100MM [SMDT1400/1600/1800]	2				
	634080BLK	HALF UNION 80MM [SMDT1200]	2	SMDT1200/1400/1600/1800 - SPARE			
	6340801	HALF UNION 100MM [SMDT1400/1600/1800]	2				
	W02066	FUNNEL FOR SIDE MOUNT FILTERS (80 & 100MM)	4				
	W02289	AIR RELIEF TUBE SCREEN	1				
	85251	GULFSTREAM PLUG	2				

GENERAL TOLERANCES			
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED (DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS)			
0 TO 12	±0.10	153 TO 228	±0.45
13 TO 38	±0.14	229 TO 330	±0.80
39 TO 88	±0.21	330 TO 457	±1.15
89 TO 152	±0.28		

Supersedes--				OK FOR PRODUCTION	DATE
Superseded by--				WATERCO ENGINEERING SDN BHD	
Drn	LFS	Date	23-10-12	Type & Part	
Scale	1:1	Proj.	WL	SPARE PARTS - SMDT FILTER	
Check	LFS	App	PT	FRP TANK	
Matl.				Drg.N 0 WFE-0340	

1.	23-10-12	INITIAL RELEASE	PT
NO	Date	Change	App